FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 22, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/21/25 00:07
05/21/25 00:32
05/21/25 00:58
05/21/25 01:07
05/21/25 01:23
05/21/25 01:41
05/21/25 01:43
05/21/25 03:28
05/21/25 04:03
05/21/25 04:28
05/21/25 04:45
05/21/25 05:01
05/21/25 05:23
05/21/25 05:42
05/21/25 07:54
05/21/25 08:03
05/21/25 08:12
05/21/25 08:51
05/21/25 08:59
05/21/25 09:01
05/21/25 09:23
05/21/25 10:17
05/21/25 10:21
05/21/25 10:24
05/21/25 10:36
05/21/25 11:07
05/21/25 11:33

CFS #

CFS25-024717
CFS25-024721
CFS25-024723
CFS25-024724
CFS25-024726
CFS25-024728
CFS25-024729
CFS25-024734
CFS25-024736
CFS25-024737
CFS25-024738
CFS25-024739
CFS25-024743
CFS25-024747
CFS25-024752
CFS25-024753
CFS25-024755
CFS25-024764
CFS25-024768
CFS25-024769
CFS25-024774
CFS25-024785
CFS25-024786
CFS25-024789
CFS25-024792
CFS25-024795
CFS25-024797

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
PBX : PBX

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

3RD AVE N /N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
LAINSON AVE / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE,
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 BLK N 21ST ST

730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA
1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

515 S 31ST ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
N 15TH ST / PARK AVE, FORT DODGE
LAINSON AVE

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

1600 BLK 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1500 BLK N 15TH ST

S 15TH ST/ 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA

100 BLK 1ST AVE N

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1608 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

1026 S 21ST ST
PHONE LOG 2165

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
AVE C/KENYON RD

3102 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
1114 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

05/21/25 12:01
05/21/25 12:13
05/21/25 12:34
05/21/25 12:48
05/21/25 13:30
05/21/25 13:38
05/21/25 14:21
05/21/25 14:29
05/21/25 14:35
05/21/25 14:38
05/21/25 14:59
05/21/25 15:10
05/21/25 16:12
05/21/25 16:18
05/21/25 16:31
05/21/25 16:37
05/21/25 16:54
05/21/25 16:56
05/21/25 16:59
05/21/25 17:07
05/21/25 17:21
05/21/25 19:03
05/21/25 19:04
05/21/25 19:04
05/21/25 19:05
05/21/25 19:16
05/21/25 19:17
05/21/25 19:36
05/21/25 20:15
05/21/25 20:18
05/21/25 20:34
05/21/25 20:47
05/21/25 21:19
05/21/25 21:41

CFS #

CFS25-024800
CFS25-024803
CFS25-024806
CFS25-024808
CFS25-024817
CFS25-024820
CFS25-024823
CFS25-024825
CFS25-024826
CFS25-024827
CFS25-024832
CFS25-024833
CFS25-024842
CFS25-024844
CFS25-024846
CFS25-024847
CFS25-024853
CFS25-024854
CFS25-024855
CFS25-024859
CFS25-024860
CFS25-024869
CFS25-024870
CFS25-024871
CFS25-024872
CFS25-024876
CFS25-024877
CFS25-024882
CFS25-024884
CFS25-024885
CFS25-024887
CFS25-024890
CFS25-024892
CFS25-024894

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Commital : Commital

PBX : PBX

MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1415 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2819 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1323 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2132

126 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2132

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1428 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
112 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

N 14TH ST / 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH AVE N/ N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
22 S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2908 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
135 AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD

9TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
927 CENTRAL AVE APT 503, FORT DODGE,
9TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2900 BLK 15TH AVE S

911 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

N 15TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

N 22ND ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
602 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

05/21/25 21:55
05/21/25 22:17
05/21/25 22:17
05/21/25 22:32
05/21/25 22:54
05/21/25 22:57
05/21/25 23:05
05/21/25 23:07
05/21/25 23:27
05/21/25 23:41
05/21/25 23:49

CFS #

CFS25-024895
CFS25-024896
CFS25-024897
CFS25-024899
CFS25-024901
CFS25-024902
CFS25-024903
CFS25-024904
CFS25-024906
CFS25-024908
CFS25-024909

Total Records: 72

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Alcohol/Tobacco Violation :

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Remove : Remove Subject

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Animal : Animal

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

3043 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2503 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1800 BLK 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
500 BLK S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

602 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

307 SOUTH 12TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1440 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

Page 3 of 3



